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- L | B (2005/9/9~9/11) s % P ¥ v s
12 | 2005/09/15 | % 17 =% A TR > 09 1 15 P i i3 -77,029.40 | -11,511.02
2005 £ F o e AR o
3 %k (2005/10/1~10/3) 1 & B %
13 | 2005/10/11 | % 18 = U/Y,a‘.i* ALt 5310 % 11 p &7 -73,829.40 +3,200.00
2005 & % 1 =t A5p% o
14 | 2006/03/04 | % 23 =& | 2006 £ % — = = AP o -60,132.40 | +13,697.00
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£4-1 BmF A AR ARG TR EAE L RE (ATRF) (F)
) g (m?)
;ﬁ’ B2 P PP 1iFk & 22004 & 4 | g bR
g AR ZAE
15| 2006/05/20 | % 25 = | 2006 & % = = # 25 ﬁg -32,906.40 | +27,226.00
ERSIE ER3ERhE THL
. (2006/7/1*“&&4%6@;@&’1 X)) F
16 | 2006/07/04 27 =% GEE BT R A SR T -20,848.40 | +12,058.00
4 p &7 2006 £ % = ,w« SRE A
TR B R (2006/7/7~7/9) ~ FAIErE
(7/12~7/15) FeF Ee kb
17 | 2006/08/26 | % 28 =t | (7/23~7/26) ~ & % &k (8/9~8/10)% ¥ -42,901.20 | -22,052.80
BN (8/7~8/9)3; {5 i2 {7 2006 &
Fow o=k AR o
18 | 2006/11/27 | % 31 =t | 2006 & % T = 3 A5pl4g -25,088.60 | +17,812.60
19 | 2007/01/10 | % 33 =t | 2007 & % — = 3 A5l -22,779.00 | +2,309.60
20 | 2007/03/14 | % 35 = | 2007 & % = = A5pl4 -16,150.80 | +6,628.20
21| 2007/05/22 | % 37 = 2007 £z B AR -15,353.40 +797.40
o Eeh (2007/7/10~7/14) M & & =
22| 2007/07/10 | % 39 =t | ’1 & {43 (7 2007 £ F w = 355 -3,249.80 | +12,103.60
B +5(2007/8/16~8/19) % & tage b
23| 2007/10/01 | % 42 = | (2007/9/17~9/19)% i* {5 i& {7 2007 & -8,802.80 | -5,553.00
$ Ik AR e
¢ 10 % # B3Rk (2007/10/4~10/7)% i 15 i
24 | 2007/10/20 42 = 2007 # % = = 3 2l - -38,729.20 | -29,926.40
25| 2007/12/27 | % 44 = | 2007 & % = =3 A55p) 5 -34,534.60 | +4,194.60
26 | 2008/03/06 | % 47 = | 2008 & % — =t ¥ ARl -34,955.20 -420.60
2008/4/30~5/18 it {7 % it > 4 #) £ 4
27 | 2008/06/10 | % 50 =t | 25,000m> » % Frx = {52 (7 2008 & -6,178.00 | +28,777.20
P R TR A
2008/7/7~7/15 i& {7 % ¥t > 4f#) £ 4
.1 10,000m* » + 52 £ %.(2008/7/16~7/18)
28 | 2008/07/26 | % 51 = b BER (7/26-7/29)% it +5,266.80 | +11,444.80
2008 & % = = b AR o
+ % 5. (2008/9/11~9/16) % ¥4 &1t
29 | 2008/09/26 | % 53 = | (9/21~9/23) .k 4 2008 & % w =& -23,446.40 | -28,713.20
AR o
v 54 F % (2008/9/26~9/29) Wk 14:i& 7
30 | 2008/10/18 | % 54 = 2008 & 5 T % ¥ 2p5 - -27,377.40 | -3,931.00
31| 2008/12/18 | % 56 =x | 2008 & % = =t 3 ARl 4§ -21,439.00 | +5,938.40
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41 A ALY AR R

1irE &2 RAE R (AERE) (F)

& ZME (m')
;ﬁ’ 1L P2 iR 4 1iFE & 212004 & 4 | g bl
o Top A5 ) EE S
32 [2009/03/17 | % 59 = | 2009 & & — = # AR5 - -13,045.80 | +8,393.20
33 12009/05/07 | % 61 =% | 2009 & % = = ¥ Ajpl4 o -1,337.20 | +11,708.60
I (2009/6/19~6/22) ~ ¥ 3 38
34 {2009/07/23 | % 63 = | (2009/7/16~7/18) Bk 14 & {7 2009 -3,711.80 | -2,374.60
RS R TE
e | EEEE (2009/8/5~8/10) Bk 4
35 |2009/09/19 655 | o 2000 % 5 v % 1 )l - -15,979.00 | -12,267.20
36 [2009/12/29 | % 68 = |2009 & § T =¥ AR - -18,264.80 | -2,285.80
37 [2010/01/26 | % 69 = | 2010 & % — = ¥ /Rl - -12,037.80 | +6,227.00
38 [2010/03/15| % 71 = | 2010 & % = = ¥ A5p% - -6,046.00 | +5,991.80
39 [2010/06/25 | % 74 = |2010 & § = 5 ¥ 25p1% - +3,259.80 | +9,305.80
40 |2010/08/20 | % 76 = | 2010 & % w =t 3 A}pl 4 o +1,584.80 | -1,675.00
w7t (2010/9/17~9/20) % {5 4%
41 |2010/11/21 | % 79 = | (2010/10/21~10/23) Heh 1 i& {7 -15,353.40 | -16,938.20
2010 & % T = 254 o
42 | 2011/01/30 | % 81 = | 2011 & % - =03 A58 % -8,874.60 | +6,478.80
43 | 2011/02/26 | % 82 = | 2011 & % = =3 A5 % -9,187.00 | -312.40
44 [ 2011/03/19 | % 83 = |2011 & ¥ = =3 A0/ -12,328.80 | -3,141.80
45 | 2011/05/09 | % 85= | 2011 # % w =3 A5p)% - -3,007.20 | +9,321.60
$iE (2011/5/27~5/28) % 3
46 | 2011/07/04 | % 87 = | (2011/6/23~6/25) #eh & i 7 2011 & -7,277.60 | -4,270.40
$ 3 8 A
i gg o | 1715 (2011/8/4~8/6) R 53t {7
47 | 2011/0822 | ¥ B8 |y e s -10,332.20 | -3,054.60
oo o | BIEF (2011/8/27~8/31) &k (i (7
48 | 2011/11/27 O Al - -3,714.20 | +6,618.00
49 [2012/01/02 | % 93 = | 2012 & % — = ¥ A5pl% - -5,112.80 | -1,398.60
50 [2012/03/16 | % 95 = |2012 & % = =¥ 24pl% - -12,603.20 | -7,490.40
51 [2012/06/13 | % 98 = | 2012 & % = =t ¥ ARl % - +775.00 | +13,378.20
Fi (2012/7/30~8/3) % 4 3
52 | 2012/08/11 | % 100 = | (2012/8/6~8/7) B s i& {7 2012 & -13,960.80 | -14,735.80
¥ow e ARl e
53 [ 2012/11/21 | % 103 = | 2012 & 5 T = ¥ 2,p1% - -21,993.00 | -8,032.20
54 [2012/12/27 | % 104 = | 2012 & § » = ¥ 2R - -7,442.40 | +14,550.60
55 |2013/02/04 | % 106 = | 2013 & % — = ¥ /R % - -12,721.20 | -5,278.80
56 |2013/03/09 | % 107 = | 2013 & & = =¥ 2R - +2,732.60 | +15,453.80
57 |2013/05/15 | % 109 & | 2013 & % = = # A8l o +4,953.40 | +2,220.80
58 |2013/07/10 | % 111 % | 2013 & % = = 3 255p1 % - +23,293.60 | +18,340.20
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204-1 BmyA A NS AREL TR EAELRE (ATRTE) (H)
% iz (m?)
:Ef BIE P H PP 1 vk & 212004 & 4 8+ p]
- PR R | L
| FAQ013/7/11~T13) Rkt
59 12013/07/20 | * 111 =x 2013 & 5 7 % ¥ A5 - -23,594.60 -46,888.20
% %(2013/8/20~8/22)% zE4
60 |2013/12/02 | % 116 & | (2013/10/4~10/7)% b {5 i& {7 2013 & -22,124.00 +1,470.60
ENE q;;gqgg o
61 |2014/01/27 | % 117 =% | 2014 # % — == 2P o -16,840.40 +5,283.60
62 | 2014/03/15 | % 119 =% | 2014 & % = =t 2P| o -15,535.42 +1,304.98
63 | 2014/05/17 | % 121 & | 2014 & % = =t = 25p| % o -13,445.42 +2,090.00
Fa ek (2014/7/21~7/23) & »
64 |2014/07/29 | % 123 = |>*7 % 29 pi&{7 2014 # 5 2 =t & -11,632.95 +1,812.48
qj;?ljf;% o
65 |2014/09/01 | % 125 = |2014 & % 3 == 25R1% - -3,890.72 +7,742.23
66 | 2014/11/26 | % 127 & | 2014 & % = =t 25p] 5 o -22,594.80 -18,704.08
67 |2015/02/15 | % 130 =& | 2015 & % — == 25p% o -20,729.32 +1,865.48
68 | 2015/03/17 | % 131 =& | 2015 & % = =t 25p]% o -15,207.63 +5,521.68
69 | 2015/05/16 | % 133 =& | 2015 # % = =t = 2P| o -13,657.99 +1,549.64
70 | 2015/07/22 | % 135 =% | 2015 # % »w == A5p 5 o -22,669.06 -9,011.07
o Pk (2015/8/6~8/9) (4 » >t
71 | 2015/08/17 | % 136 = |8 * 17 p i&{7 2015 & % T =t & A5B] -44,373.14 -21,704.08
oA
EJ o
HFgEh (2015/9/28~9/29) & » **
72 | 2015/11/11 | % 139 = |11 ® 11 p :&£{7 2015 & % = =t & 7} -37,707.79 +6,665.35
P o
73 |1 2016/02/28 | % 142 =& | 2016 # % — = A5p5 o -33,543.16 +4,164.62
74 | 2016/03/17 | % 143 & | 2016 # % = == 25p|% o -30,647.83 +2,895.33
75 | 2016/05/12 | % 145 =% | 2016 # % = =t = 2P| o -29,585.30 +1,062.53
76 | 2016/07/04 | % 147 & | 2016 £ % w = = AP o -22,455.53 +7,129.77
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204-1 BmyA A NS AREL TR EAELRE (ATRTE) (H)
% iz (m?)
%’; BlE P P Hp 1k & 12004 £ 4 8+ p]
- e | iR
P WEEh (2016/9/12~9/15) 5
” .| B Ee R (2016/9/15~9/18) % 4 4% &
;150 = - : - .
77 |2016/10/27 | % 150 = b (2016/9/25-9/28) % + % 10 7 27 44,712.48 22,256.95
Pt {7 2016 # % 7 =4 AR5 o
78 [2016/12/22 | % 152 =t | 2016 & % = = 3 A5p%g o -40,399.16 |  +4,313.32
79 [2017/02/16 | % 154 = | 2017 & % — =3 2505 - -34,166.18 | +6,232.98
80 |2017/03/23 | % 155= | 2017 & % = =t 25pl% - -32,669.29 | +1,496.89
81 |2017/05/11 | % 157 = |2017 & & = =¥ A4p% - -25,752.84 |  +6,916.45
82 [2017/07/01 | % 159 = | 2017 & % » = 3 A58 o -22,393.05 |  +3,359.80
Egeh (2015/7/25~7/31) 15 » »
83 [2017/08/29 | % 160 = |8 " 29 p it {7 2017 & % I = # A5 -25,179.33 -2,786.28
% o
84 [2017/12/23 | % 164 = | 2017 & % = =t 2514 o -32,588.91 -7,409.59
85 | 2018/02/27 | % 166 = | 2018 & & — = ¥ A5pl % - -20,173.12 | +12,415.79
86 |2018/03/14 | % 167 = | 2018 & % = =t 2514 - -20,149.22 +23.90
87 |2018/05/27 | % 169 =t | 2018 & % = =t 3 A,pig o -14,654.44 | +5,494.79
WLk (2018/7/9~7/11) & » %
88 [2018/07/15| % 171 = |7 % 15 p i&{7 2018 & % w =t ¥ 258 -26,932.86 |  -12,278.42
% o
89 |2018/09/07 | % 173 =t | 2018 & % I =t 3 A,pig o -13,443.55 | +13,489.31
90 | 2018/12/04 | % 176 = | 2018 # % - =t 25| % - -17,970.02 -4,526.47
91 [2019/01/18 | % 177 = | 2019 & % — =3 A5pig o -18,193.52 -223.50
92 |2019/03/12 | % 179 = | 2019 # % = = 25| % - -15,186.69 | +3,006.84
93 [2019/06/18 | % 182 =t |2019 & % = =t 3 A5plg - -7,717.73 | +7,468.96
94 [2019/07/25| % 183 = |2019 & % = = 3 A5p%g o -6,053.70 | +1,664.03
14 5 deh (2019/8/7~8/10) & »
95 |2019/08/17 | % 184 = |87 17 pi&{7 2019 # % 7 = ¥ -16,267.37 |  -10,213.67

A55p) % o
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241 BRAFSHER ARG TR 2 BAEREA (ATR%) (5)
% EAE ()
%’; BlE P P Hp 1k & 12004 £ 4 8+ p]
hu L) q} pL ﬁi % i :%_‘
96 |2019/12/14 | % 188 = | 2019 & % = = ¥ 25| 4 o -20,107.30 -3839.93
97 |2020/02/13 | % 190 = | 2020 & % — = # 25| 4 o -17,669.16 |  +2,438.14
98 | 2020/03/16 | % 191 = | 2020 & % = = # 25| 4 o -16,656.88 +1,012.28
99 | 2020/07/20 | % 195 = | 2020 & % = = ¥ 5|4 o -5,763.03 | +10,893.85
100 | 2020/09/02 | % 197 = | 2020 & % w = 3 25 % - -14,100.02 -8,336.99
4 B b 14(2020/09/03~09/04) 14 >
101 | 2020/09/14 | % 197 =% |39 7 14 pi&{7 2020 & % 7 = ¥ -14,570.99 -470.97
I]j‘/‘EIJf:% [}
102 | 2021/01/15 | % 201 = | 2021 # & — =t A55p1% - -16,013.01 -1,442.02
103 | 2021/03/15 | % 203 = | 2021 # % = =t A55p1% - -14,310.56 | +1,702.45
104 | 2021/05/13 | % 205 = | 2021 # % = =t A55p1% - -6,472.91 +7,837.65
105 | 2021/07/09 | % 207 = | 2021 & % = S 3 25 % - -4,704.25 +1,768.67
FREER 15(2021/07/21~07/24) %% »
106 | 2021/08/02 | % 208 = |*+8 % 2 piti7 2021 & % T = # 7 -24,953.12 | -20,248.87
Bl o
R R 15(2021/09/11~09/12) 15 »
107 | 2021/09/27 | % 209 = |+t 9 " 27 pig {7 2021 & % 7 = ¥ -19,516.42 |  +5,436.70
AL o
108 | 2022/02/26 | % 214 = | 2022 # % — =t A5p1% o -16,499.14 | +3,017.28
109 | 2022/03/13 | % 215 = | 2022 # & = =0 A5p1% o -11,264.79 +5,234.35
110 | 2022/03/19 | % 215 = | 2022 # % = S # 25|15 - -12,073.22 -808.43
111 [2022/06/19 | % 218 & | 2022 & % = =t # 25| 4 o -6,548.82 | +5,524.40
112 [ 2022/07/17 | % 219 = | 2022 & % I =t 255p]4 o -7,118.88 -570.06
R EEL (2022/9/2~9/4) % 45 &
113 | 2022/09/18 | % 221 =% | %k (2022/9/11~9/13)%s » *+ 9 » 18 -10,301.70 -3,182.82
P BT 2022 & & & =B A5 o
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Z04-1 BmyA A ELE AREL TR EAE L RE (ATRTE) (3)

% iz (m?)

%’; BlE P P Hp 1k & 12004 £ 4 8+ p]

" vRA R | iR
114 | 2022/11/12 | % 223 =x | 2022 & % = =t A;p|% - -10,198.11 +103.59
115 | 2023/01/08 | % 225 = | 2023 & % — =t AR5 - -7,110.44 +3,087.67
116 | 2023/06/24 | % 230 =x | 2023 & % = =t AR5 - -1,685.51 +5,424.93

HERNRR (2023/7/24~7/28) 2 + %
117 | 2023/08/13 | % 232 = | Bk (2023/8/1~8/4)is » >+ 8 * 13 p -12,563.67 -10,878.15
72023 £ % = o A5R5g o
” L | A F ek (2023/9/1~9/5) 18 23+ 9 B
233 % | e - . + .
118 |2023/09/09 | % 233 = 0 it 2023 & ¥ w % B - 4,193.37 8,370.30
119 | 2023/10/21 | % 234 =x | 2023 & % I =t AR5 - -5,005.31 -811.94
120 | 2023/11/22 | % 235 = | 2023 & % = =t AR5 - -5,836.91 -831.60
121 | 2024/01/17 | % 237 = | 2024 & % — =t A5p1% - -4,391.51 +1,445.40
122 | 2024/02/01 | % 238 =% | 2024 & % = =t A;p1% - -4,627.54 -236.03
123 | 2024/05/11 | % 241 =% | 2024 & % = =t A;p1% - -1,664.63 +2,962.91
124 | 2024/07/08 | % 243 =% | 2024 & % w =X AR5 o -5,365.56 -3,700.93
. L | Pt Eeh (2024/7/22~7/26) 18 0 3 8
%244 % |7 . -9,392. -4,027.
125 | 2024/08/01 | % o peE04E s o 1% - 9,392.90 4,027.34
Sipe 2 b (2024/9/29~10/4) 18 0 *%
126 | 2024/10/12 | % 246 = |10 * 12 p i&{7 2024 & % = =t 3; -5,834.47 +3,558.43
B o
127 | 2024/12/01 | % 248 = | 2024 & % = =t AR5 - -11,387.24 -5,552.77
128 | 2025/03/23 | % 251 =% | 2025 & % — =t A8 B - -3,211.07 +8,176.17
129 | 2025/05/17 | % 253 = | 2025 & % = =t A58 B - -3,593.87 -382.80
130 | 2025/07/12 | % 255 = | 2025 & % = =t A5 B - +2,666.46 +6,260.33
131 | 2025/08/04 | % 256 =% | 2025 & % w =t A5 B o +639.13 -2,027.33
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242 R E EAE M RE (BERE)

iz (m?)

S5 RIE P2 P Hp R s V) M 3 7% 3 (0~-3m) B %Rl %
wE(1) | AZR®) () B=(1)+A+(2)
#2005 £ 57
10 2005/5/25 % 13 = PRI - - - -
s rplx L g
212005 & 50
" ~005/08/14 5 16 = A -4,034.80 -45,271.00 -43,291.80 -92,597.60
N -4,034.80 -45,271.00 -43,291.80 -92,597.60
#2005 = 5 8 -4,635.40 -56,782.20 -61,660.00 | -123,077.60
12 2005/09/15 ¥ 17 = PR R e e T
E I ENE -600.60 -11,511.20 -18,368.20 -30,480.00
#2005 & 5 -4,780.60 -53,582.20 -69,324.20 |  -127,687.00
13 2005/10/11 % 18 = BA5L R S U e U
N 4 -145.20 +3,200.00 -7,664.20 -4,609.40
%2005 & 54 -3,866.00 -39,885.20 +20,113.20 -23,638.00
14 2006/03/04 % 23 =< B AL R e R o e
grplx R +914.60 +13,697.00 +89,437.40 |  +104,049.00
#2005 £ 57
s 2006/05/20 5 95 % A -1,526.60 -12,659.20 -1,486.60 -15,672.40
SR AE | +2,339.40 +27,226.00 -21,599.80 +7,965.60
#2005 # 5 *
16 2006/07/04 5 27 = o -1,565.60 -601.20 -9,313.40 -11,480.20
N 5 -39.00 +12,058.00 -7,826.80 +4,192.20
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242 R T AR RE: (BERE) ()

iz (m?)

B BB p P B Hp b #ris 7 HErE 4 3 (0~-3m) B E R w®
¥ ii\‘(l) (A ZRF) 2) B=(1)+A+(2)
H2005E ST 500000 2265400 | +12.740.40 12,902.60
17 | 200600826 | % 28 % a5 089, ,054. 740, 02,
B pl= L8 | -142340| 2205280 |  +22.053.80 1.422.40
#2005 % 5 7
N O RO 2990.20 484140 | -20,652.00 |  -26.483.60
B pl% L% | 1199880 |  +17.812.60 | 3339240 |  -13.,581.00
#2005 % 5 7
o 72U 602, 2.531. 2.182.4 5316
19 | 20070110 | %33 = B A i 602.60 >31.80 8240 5,316.80
B pls L8 | 1387.60 | 12.309.60 |  +18.469.60 |  +21.166.80
#2005 % 5 7
) , AR +222. +4,096.4 -9,326.2 -5,007.
20 | 2007/03/14 | % 35= 1A i 80 096.40 932620 3,007.00
B pl= L% | 182540  16.628.20 27.143.80 1309.80
#2005 & 5 7
. + - +
S e o RESAN 626.80 4.893.80 2.099.80 2.167.20
EER RS 849,60 179740 | 1722640 | +7.174.20
82005 & 5 0
o wETDE 137340 | +16.997.40 618100 |  +11,189.80
22 | 20070710 | %39 = WA
= pl% L% | +1,00020 | +12.103.60 408120 | 9.022.60
H2005E ST 04080 | +11,444.40 796840 |  +4.516.80
23 | 20071001 | % 42 = WA g ,040. A444. 68, 316,
GRS LR | 1667.40 35,553.00 11,787.40 26,673.00
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242 R T AR RE: (BERE) ()

iz (m?)

¥ | BIE P B iR 2 A V) B &8 (0~3m) | BERE
() | AZRF) ) B=(1)+A+(2)
22005 & 5
24 2007/10/20 % 40 = Ty -2,198.00 -18,482.00 +22,941.00 +2,261.00
LN 4 -3,238.80 -29,926.40 +30,909.40 -2,255.80
22005 # 5 *
)5 2007/12/27 5 44 % T -1,452.60 -14,287.40 +44,580.80 +28,840.80
LR N 5 +745.40 +4,194.60 +21,639.80 +26,579.80
£ 2005 £ 5 °*
26 2008/03/06 5 47 % T -1,488.80 -14,708.00 +54,067.40 +37,870.60
g A s -36.20 -420.60 +9,486.60 +9,029.80
22005 & 5 °*
7 2008/06/10 % 50 = R +2,870.20 +14,069.20 +18,737.40 +35,676.80
g R ZE +4,359.00 +28,777.20 -35,330.00 -2,193.80
£ 2005 £ 5
)8 2008/07/26 % 5] = R +3,230.60 +25,514.00 +17,332.00 +46,076.60
g R A g +360.40 11,444.80 -1,405.40 +10,399.80
22005 # 5 *
29 2008/09/26 % 53 = TIEPR +2,819.60 -3,199.20 -806.40 -1,186.00
=X 7 X
g R A g -411.00 -28,713.20 -18,138.40 -47,262.60
£ 2005 £ 5
30 2008/10/18 % 54 = Ry, +2,696.60 -7,130.20 -19,700.80 -24,134.40
g A s -123.00 -3,931.00 -18,894.40 -22,948.40
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242 R T AR RE: (BERE) ()

iz (m?)

¥ | BIE P Y Skl A V) i A8 (0~3m) | BERF
BE() | (ATZRFE) ) B=(1)+A+(2)
£ 2005 £ 5 *

3 2008/12/18 % 56 % WA +4,396.60 -1,191.80 +12,865.40 +16,070.20
s pl=x iz € | +1,700.00 +5,938.40 +32,566.20 +40,204.60
22005 # 5 ”

1 5009/03/17 5 59 = g Sy +3,721.00 +7,201.40 -16,772.40 -5,850.00

=X 7 X
gripls A g -675.60 +8,393.20 -29,637.80 -21,920.20
22005 # 5 ”

13 2009/05/07 5 6l = WA g +2,857.80 +18,910.00 +7,575.00 +29,342.80
g EE -863.20 +11,708.60 +24,347.40 +35,192.80
£ 2005 £ 5 ?

34 5009/07/23 % 63 % A +3,924.00 +16,535.40 -7,211.00 +13,248.40
shplsi i g 1,066.20 -2,374.60 -14,786.00 -16,094.40
£ 2005 & 5 ”

35 5009/09/19 % 65 = R +2,828.60 +4,268.20 +3,882.20 +10,979.00
SrRIAE -1,095.40 -12,267.20 +11,093.20 -2,269.40
£ 2005 & 5 ”

36 2009/12/29 5 68 = WA i +2,457.80 +1,982.40 +2,865.60 +7,305.80
g Rl E -370.80 -2,285.80 -1,016.60 -3,673.20
#2005 & 5 ”

17 2010/01/26 % 69 % VoA g +3,331.80 +8,209.40 +3,335.60 +14,876.80
LRSS +874.00 +6,227.00 +470.00 +7,571.00
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242 R T AR RE: (BERE) ()

iz (m?)

s | RIE Y P8 Bh g | s | 480~3m) | BERE
B2 | AEZRFE) ©) B=(1)+A+(2)
& 2005 & 5 *
| 2010031 P R, +3,177.40 | +14,201.20 +1,179.00 | +18,557.60
PR -154.40 +5,991.80 -2,156.60 +3,680.80
#2005 & 5 7
w0 | 20100625 o 4 R +2,738.00 | +23,507.00 +5,375.00 | +31,620.00
EENEER -439.40 +9,305.80 +4,196.00 | +13,062.40
#2005 & 5 7
w0 | 20100820 76 = 50 g +3,283.20 | +21,832.00 3,773.80 | +21,341.40
sl iR +545.20 -1,675.00 -9,148.80 |  -10,278.60
& 2005 & 5 *
i | 2010111 o0 R +3,683.60 +4,893.80 | +31,364.60 |  +39,942.00
Bl i +400.40 | -16,93820 | +35,138.40 | +18,600.60
22005 & 5
o | 2010130 8l g +4332.40 | +11,372.60 | +11,464.60 |  +27,169.60
Bl LR +648.80 +6,478.80 | -19,900.00 |  -12,772.40
#2005 & 5
2 | 2010026 PR o +3,677.00 | +11,060.20 |  +19,908.40 |  +34,645.60
Bl LR -655.40 -312.40 +8,443.80 +7,476.00
22005 & 5
w | 20100310 PR NERI, +3,397.00 +7,918.40 +4,101.80 | +15,417.20
B rpl i -280.00 3,141.80 | -15,806.60 |  -19,228.40
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242 R T AR RE: (BERE) ()

iz (m?)

s | RIE Y P8 Bh g | s | 480~3m) | BERE

() | AZRE) ) B=(1)+A+(2)

222005 & 5 *
45 5011/05/09 5 85 = WA +3,866.00 +17,240.00 +10,681.60 +31,787.60
B I ENE 5 +468.00 +9,321.60 +6,579.80 +16,370.40

222005 & 5"
46 5011/07/04 5 87 = WA g +2,999.60 +12,969.60 +8,768.60 +24,737.80
C B I ENE 45 4 -866.40 -4,270.40 -1,913.00 -7,049.80

222005 & 5 *
47 5011/08/22 % 88 % WA +3,371.40 +9,915.00 +17,716.80 +31,003.20
L I EE S +371.80 -3,054.60 +8,948.20 +6,265.40

222005 & 5 *
43 2011/11/27 % 91 % R -502.60 +16,533.00 +20,748.20 +36,778.60
4 -3,874.00 +6,618.00 +3,031.40 +5,775.40

222005 & 5 *
49 2012/01/02 % 03 = WA +476.40 +15,134.40 +39,540.80 +55,151.60
C N EE S +979.00 -1,398.60 +18,792.60 +18,373.00

22005 & 57
50 2012/03/16 % 05 = T, -672.40 +7,644.00 +12,681.40 +19,653.00
C N EE S -1,148.80 -7,490.40 -26,859.40 -35,498.60

222005 & 5 *
51 2012/06/13 % 08 % e -124.00 +21,022.20 -16,781.60 +4,116.60

=y b2 ’7

Brp=xLE +548.40 +13,378.20 -29,463.00 -15,536.40
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242 R T AR RE: (BERE) ()

iz (m?)

¥ | BIE P Y Skl A V) i A8 (0~3m) | BERF
BE() | (ATZRFE) ) B=(1)+A+(2)
£ 2005 £ 5 *

5 2012/08/11 % 100 = Ty -402.40 +6,286.40 +2,6170.00 +8,501.00
LEREES 4 -278.40 -14,735.80 +19,398.60 +4,384.40
22005 # 5 ”

53 2012/11/21 %103 = i TIPS -398.20 -1,745.80 +21,520.20 +19,376.20

N 7 X
gripls A g +4.20 -8,032.20 +18,903.20 +10,875.20
22005 # 5 ”

54 5012/12/27 % 104 % WA +780.20 +12,804.80 +24,511.60 +38,096.60
g EE +1,178.40 +14,550.60 +2,991.40 +18,720.40
£ 2005 £ 5 ?

55 2013/02/04 % 106 = W20 g +76.60 +7,526.00 +36,886.00 +44,488.60
shplsi i g -703.60 -5,278.80 +12,374.40 +6,392.00
£ 2005 & 5 ”

56 5013/03/09 % 107 = R +1,545.80 +22,979.80 +32,076.20 +56,601.80
SgrRIAE | +1,469.20 +15,453.80 -4,809.80 +12,113.20
£ 2005 & 5 ”

57 2013/05/15 % 109 = WA +1,417.40 +25,200.60 +20,656.20 +47,274.20
g Rl E -128.40 +2,220.80 -11,420.00 -9,327.60
#2005 & 5 ”

58 2013/07/10 £ 111 % VoA g +1,955.40 +43,540.80 +28,248.60 +73,744.80
LRSS +538.00 +18,340.20 +7,592.40 +26,470.60
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242 R T AR RE: (BERE) ()

iz (m?)

S5 RIE P2 P Hp R s V) M 3 7% 3 (0~-3m) B %Rl %
BE(0) | (AT ) B=(1)*A+(2)
#2005 & 5 7
w0 | 20130700 | 5 111 % R, -1,688.60 334740 | +11076.60 | +6,040.60
21 plZ ¥ | 364400 4688820 | -17172.00|  -67.,704.20
I 2 iogif; Tl 194520 -1,87680 |  +16342.60 |  +12,520.60
I EE S 256.60 |  +1,470.60 |  +5,266.00 |  +6,480.00
I T 2 iogff; © | 199990 | +3.406.80 | 1991550 |  +21,322.40
I EE S 5470 | +5283.60|  +3,572.90|  +8,801.80
o | sow01s | % 119 = = ff’(jf fﬁi Tl 75458 | +471178 | 43076625 | +33,723.45
2 plm L8 | +24532| 4130498 | +10.850.75| +12,401.05
&3 | 20140517 | % 101 = = if’;’?f; Tl 201306| +680178 | +18956.46 |  +23,745.09
ENE RS 1326 +3,394.98 959.04 | +2,422.6
I & iogf fﬁi ! -482.23 +8,614.26 | +46,143.82 |  +54,275.85
2= £ 8 | 4153093 |  +181248 | 12718736 | +30,530.76
s | 20140000 | 5 105 = ff’gf fﬁi g 25421 |  +1635649 | +29.888.52|  +45,990.80
2Rl L8 | 122802 |  +7,74223 | -16,255.30 -8,285.05
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242 R T AR RE: (BERE) ()

iz (m?)

S5 RIE P2 P Hp R s V) M 3 7% 3 (0~-3m) B %Rl %

F() | (AERR) ) B=(1)+A+(2)

¥ 2005 & 5
o | 2ot | %1274 0t -1,543.54 234759 | +13,641.83 +9,750.70
2Rl L8 | -128933|  -18,704.08 |  -16246.69 |  -36,240.10
